2023 NASCAR CUP SCHEDULE (WITH SELECT INDYCAR EVENTS)

SUN
THU
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SAT

SUN
SUN
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

2/5
2/16
2/19
2/26
3/5
3/12
3/19
3/26
4/2
4/9
4/16
4/23
4/30
5/7
5/13
5/14
5/21
5/28
5/28
6/4
6/11
6/18
6/25
7/2
7/9
7/16
7/22
7/23
7/30
8/6
8/12
8/13
8/20
8/26
8/27
9/3
9/10
9/16
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22

LA COLISEUM

DUEL AT DAYTONA
DAYTONA 500

AUTO CLUB

LAS VEGAS

PHOENIX

ATLANTA

CIRCUIT OF THE AMERICAS
RICHMOND

BRISTOL (DIRT)
MARTINSVILLE
TALLADEGA

DOVER

KANSAS

INDY ROAD COURSE 1
DARLINGTON

NORTH WILKESBORO
INDY 500

CHARLOTTE

WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY
SONOMA

INDY ROAD AMERICA
NASHVILLE

CHICAGO STREET RACE
ATLANTA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
INDY IOWA SPEEDWAY
POCONO

RICHMOND
MICHIGAN

INDY ROAD COURSE 2
INDIANAPOLIS
WATKINS GLEN
DAYTONA

INDY WW TECHNOLOGY2:00PM

DARLINGTON
KANSAS

BRISTOL

TEXAS

TALLADEGA
CHARLOTTE ROVAL
LAS VEGAS
HOMESTEAD

3:30PM
5:00PM
12:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
5:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
1:00PM
6:00PM
10:00AM
4:00PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
12:00PM
5:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM
12:30PM
1:30PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
5:00PM

17

4:00PM
1:00PM
5:30PM
1:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:30PM
12:30PM

36
24
32
27
24
27
24
24
27
24
24
29
24
27
17
27
TBD
26
30
27
23
17
24
TBD
24
24
17
27
27
27
17
26
24
26
IMS
32
27
24
25
30
25
24
27

MRN
MRN
MRN
MRN
PRN
MRN
PRN
PRN
MRN
PRN
MRN
MRN
PRN
MRN
IMS
MRN
MRN
IMS
PRN
MRN
PRN
IMS
PRN
MRN
PRN
PRN
IMS
MRN
MRN
MRN
IMS
IMS
MRN
MRN

MRN
MRN
PRN
PRN
MRN
PRN
PRN
MRN

\\\\\\\\\\\



SUN  10/29 MARTINSVILLE 12:00PM 30 MRN
SUN 11/5 PHOENIX 1:00PM 29 MRN
THU  11/30 BANQUET 6:00PM 9(2:10) MRN



