2023 NASCAR CUP SCHEDULE (WITH SELECT INDYCAR EVENTS)

SUN	2/5	LA COLISEUM	3:30PM	36	MRN
THU	2/16	DUEL AT DAYTONA	5:00PM	24	MRN
SUN	2/19	DAYTONA 500	12:30PM	32	MRN
SUN	2/26	AUTO CLUB	1:30PM	27	MRN
SUN	3/5	LAS VEGAS	1:30PM	24	PRN
SUN	3/12	PHOENIX	1:30PM	27	MRN
SUN	3/19	ATLANTA	1:00PM	24	PRN
SUN	3/26	CIRCUIT OF THE AMERICAS	1:30PM	24	PRN
SUN	4/2	RICHMOND	1:30PM	27	MRN
SUN	4/9	BRISTOL (DIRT)	5:00PM	24	PRN
SUN	4/16	MARTINSVILLE	1:00PM	24	MRN
SUN	4/23	TALLADEGA	1:00PM	29	MRN
SUN	4/30	DOVER	12:00PM	24	PRN
SUN	5/7	KANSAS	1:00PM	27	MRN
SAT	5/13	INDY ROAD COURSE 1	2:00PM	17	IMS
SUN	5/14	DARLINGTON	1:00PM	27	MRN
SUN	5/21	NORTH WILKESBORO	6:00PM	TBD	MRN
SUN	5/28	INDY 500	10:00AM	26	IMS
SUN	5/28	CHARLOTTE	4:00PM	30	PRN
SUN	6/4	WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY	1:30PM	27	MRN
SUN	6/11	SONOMA	1:30PM	23	PRN
SUN	6/18	INDY ROAD AMERICA	12:00PM	17	IMS
SUN	6/25	NASHVILLE	5:00PM	24	PRN
SUN	7/2	CHICAGO STREET RACE	3:30PM	TBD	MRN
SUN	7/9	ATLANTA	5:00PM	24	PRN
SUN	7/16	NEW HAMPSHIRE	12:30PM	24	PRN
SAT	7/22	INDY IOWA SPEEDWAY	1:30PM	17	IMS
SUN	7/23	POCONO	12:30PM	27	MRN
SUN	7/30	RICHMOND	1:00PM	27	MRN''''
SUN	8/6	MICHIGAN	12:30PM	27	MRN
SAT	8/12	INDY ROAD COURSE 2	12:30PM	17	IMS
SUN	8/13	INDIANAPOLIS	12:30PM	26	IMS
SUN	8/20	WATKINS GLEN	1:00PM	24	MRN
SAT	8/26	DAYTONA	5:00PM	26	MRN
SUN	8/27	INDY WW TECHNOLOGY2:00PM	1 17	IMS	
SUN	9/3	DARLINGTON	4:00PM	32	MRN
SUN	9/10	KANSAS	1:00PM	27	MRN
SAT	9/16	BRISTOL	5:30PM	24	PRN
SUN	9/24	TEXAS	1:30PM	25	PRN
SUN	10/1	TALLADEGA	12:00PM	30	MRN
SUN	10/8	CHARLOTTE ROVAL	12:00PM	25	PRN
SUN	10/15	LAS VEGAS	12:30PM	24	PRN
SUN	10/22	HOMESTEAD	12:30PM	27	MRN

SUN	10/29	MARTINSVILLE	12:00PM	30	MRN
SUN	11/5	PHOENIX	1:00PM	29	MRN
THU	11/30	BANQUET	6:00PM	9(2:10)	MRN